

Date: Nov. 9, 2017

Rev: 2.3

## Agent Authorization Letter AMERICA

HACS-F004 FCC Agent Authorization Letter HCT America LLC (TCB@hctamerica.com) 1726 Ringwood Avenue San Jose, CA 95131 TEL: +1.510.933.8848, Fax: +1.510.933.8849

Page 1 of 2



Date: Nov. 9, 2017

Rev : 2.3

## **REVISION TABLE**

| Rev | Description of Change      | Date       | Approved |
|-----|----------------------------|------------|----------|
| 1.0 | Original Release(Obsolete) | 06/14/2012 | QM       |
| 2.0 | Updated template(Obsolete) | 10/01/2012 | QM       |
| 2.1 | Updated address(Obsolete)  | 01/10/2014 | QM       |
| 2.2 | Updated address            | 11/18/2016 | QM       |
| 2.3 | Fixed Typo "Agent"         | 11/09/2017 | QM       |



HACS-F004 FCC Agent Authorization Letter HCT America LLC (TCB@hctamerica.com) 1726 Ringwood Avenue San Jose, CA 95131 TEL: +1.510.933.8848, Fax: +1.510.933.8849

Page 2 of 2

## Sony Corporation

DATE: May 24, 2019

To:

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD

To whom it may concern:

**Subject : FCC Agent Authorization Letter for** 

FCC ID: AK8DSXGS900

We, the undersigned, hereby authorize HCT CO.,LTD. to act on our behalf in all manners relating to application for equipment authorization, including signing of all documents relating to these matters. Any and all acts carried out by HCT CO.,LTD. on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

We, the undersigned, hereby certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 853(a).

We recognize that we are still responsible for the terms and conditions outlined in the HCT America Client Services Agreement.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the applicant.

Sincerely,

Signed by:

Tom

Company Name: Sony Home Entertainment & Sound Products Inc. Company Address: 1-7-1 Konan Minato-ku Tokyo Japan 108-0075

Contact Person Name/Title (in print): Takeshi Kobayashi/Product Safety Manager